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Unit Old Model Numbers New Model Numbers 

10kW 
040375 

040545 
040684 

12kW 

040590 

040591 

040608 

040666 

040669 

17kW 040610 040661 

20kW 

040586 

040587 

040588 

040609 

040662 

040657 

26kW N/A 
040658 

040664 
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*This generator is rated in accordance with UL (Underwriters Laboratories) 2200 (stationary engine generator assemblies) and CSA (Canadian Standards Association) standard C22.2 No. 100-14 (motor and generators). Briggs & 
Stratton has a policy of continuous product improvement and reserves the right to modify its specifications at any time and without prior notice. This standby generator is not for prime power applications. 
²**Lowest no-load measurement per ISO 3744. Sound level measurement at other locations around generator may be different depending upon installation configuration 
³See operator’s manual or BRIGGSandSTRATTON.com for complete warranty details. 
 

 

 

Briggs & Stratton  

10kW 

Briggs & Stratton  

12kW 

Briggs & Stratton  

17kW 

Briggs & Stratton  

20kW 

Briggs & Stratton  

26kW 

Model Number 040684 40666 40661 40662 40658 

Rated Power 10kW 12kW 17kW 20kW 26kW 

Optional Connectivity 

Symphony II Power 

Management and 

InfoHub™ Monitoring 

Power Management and 

InfoHub™ Monitoring 

Power Management and 

InfoHub™ Monitoring 

Power Management and 

InfoHub™ Monitoring 

Power Management and 

InfoHub™ Monitoring 

Normal Operating 

Sound Rating — dBA5 
67 70 68 68 65 

Fuel Consumption  

Full load — BTU 

164,000 LP / 

169,000 NG  

172,000 LP / 

209,000 NG 

295,000 LP / 

248,000 NG 

338,000 LP / 

260,000 NG 

427,000 LP / 

323,000 NG 

Running kW 10 LP /  8 NG 12 LP / 10.8 NG 17 LP / 17 NG 20 LP / 20 NG 26 LP / 24 NG 

Running Amps 41.7 LP / 33.3 NG 50 LP / 45 NG 70.8 LP / 70.8 NG 83.3 LP / 83.3 NG 108.3 LP / 100 NG 

Warranty4 6 years 6 years 6 years 6 years 6 years 


