

Model number transition

Unit	Old Model Numbers	New Model Numbers
10kW	040375 040545	040684
12kW	040590 040591 040608	040666 040669
17kW	040610	040661
20kW	040586 040587 040588 040609	040662 040657
26kW	N/A	040658 040664



Series overview

	Briggs & Stratton 10kW	Briggs & Stratton 12kW	Briggs & Stratton 17kW	Briggs & Stratton 20kW	Briggs & Stratton 26kW
Model Number	040684	40666	40661	40662	40658
Rated Power	10kW	12kW	17kW	20kW	26kW
Optional Connectivity	Symphony II Power Management and InfoHub™ Monitoring	Power Management and InfoHub [™] Monitoring			
Normal Operating Sound Rating — dBA ⁵	67	70	68	68	65
Fuel Consumption Full load — BTU	164,000 LP / 169,000 NG	172,000 LP / 209,000 NG	295,000 LP / 248,000 NG	338,000 LP / 260,000 NG	427,000 LP / 323,000 NG
Running kW	10 LP / 8 NG	12 LP / 10.8 NG	17 LP / 17 NG	20 LP / 20 NG	26 LP / 24 NG
Running Amps	41.7 LP / 33.3 NG	50 LP / 45 NG	70.8 LP / 70.8 NG	83.3 LP / 83.3 NG	108.3 LP / 100 NG
Warranty ⁴	6 years	6 years	6 years	6 years	6 years